
社團 編號 新班級   

桌球 1 102 黃Ｏ瑜 

  2 103 李Ｏ辰 

  3 103 劉Ｏ綸 

  4 103 曾Ｏ炘 

  5 104 葉Ｏ佑 

  6 104 施Ｏ皓 

  7 105 李Ｏ宸 

  8 105 王Ｏ霖 

  9 105 蘇Ｏ杰 

  10 105 吳Ｏ陞 

  11 105 柯Ｏ旭 

  12 201 林Ｏ宸 

  13 201 陳Ｏ丞 

  14 202 黃Ｏ甄 

  15 202 謝Ｏ蒨 

  16 204 林Ｏ錚 

  17 204 謝Ｏ芸 

  18 204 陳Ｏ漩 

  19 204 施Ｏ辰 

  20 301 葉Ｏ晟 

  21 301 李Ｏ頡 

  22 301 王Ｏ諴 

  23 302 蔡Ｏ振 

  24 302 林Ｏ惟 

  25 302 黃Ｏ勛 

  26 304 黃Ｏ勛 

  27 304 賴Ｏ誠 

  28 304 尤Ｏ旺 

  29 305 林Ｏ勳 

  30 305 謝Ｏ諺 

  31 401 黃Ｏ頤 

  32 402 許Ｏ沛 

  33 402 楊Ｏ晴 

  34 402 林Ｏ軒 

  35 403 蔡Ｏ恬 

  36 403 陳Ｏ揚 



  37 404 劉Ｏ鋙 

  38 502 曾Ｏ睿 

  39 502 劉Ｏ毅 

  40 503 張Ｏ豪 

  41 503 李Ｏ儒 

  42 505 洪Ｏ愉 

  43 505 謝Ｏ樺 

  44 505 石Ｏ祐 

  45 601 黃Ｏ瑋 

  46 602 黃Ｏ禎 

  47 602 林Ｏ蓉 

  48 605 王Ｏ懿 

  49 605 林Ｏ翰 

  50 605 鄭Ｏ漩 

  51 304 黃Ｏ貽 

  52 601 林Ｏ富 

  53 502 王Ｏ勛 

  54 302 詹Ｏ蓁 

社團 編號 新班級   

跆拳道 1 203 黃Ｏ恩 

  2 302 阮Ｏ霖 

  3 303 吳Ｏ蒔 

  4 404 林Ｏ佑 

  5 405 黃Ｏ恩 

  6 505 吳Ｏ夏 

  7 505 謝Ｏ軒 

  8 406 趙Ｏ翔 

  9 601 黃Ｏ睿 

  10 301 王Ｏ丹 

  11 303 黃Ｏ蓁 

社團 編號 新班級   

扯鈴 1 101 謝Ｏ宸 

  2 103 謝Ｏ守 

  3 103 林Ｏ全 

  4 103 洪Ｏ淇 

  5 104 鄭Ｏ蓉 

  6 104 郭Ｏ妍 



  7 202 張Ｏ瑄 

  8 202 翁Ｏ睿 

  9 502 翁Ｏ晴 

  10 503 謝Ｏ亦 

  11 505 洪Ｏ愉 

  12 505 石Ｏ祐 

  13 202 林Ｏ辰 

社團 編號 新班級   

編織 1 104 鄭Ｏ蓉 

  2 201 張Ｏ緒 

  3 203 林Ｏ晴 

  4 203 葉Ｏ妮 

  5 204 林Ｏ錚 

  6 204 李Ｏ立 

  7 301 許Ｏ柔 

  8 301 易Ｏ霈 

  9 303 黃Ｏ穎 

  10 303 伍Ｏ儀 

  11 401 黃Ｏ頤 

  12 401 吳Ｏ琁 

  13 401 施Ｏ琁 

  14 401 林Ｏ茜 

  15 402 謝Ｏ彣 

  16 403 賴Ｏ璇 

  17 405 林Ｏ岑 

  18 501 陳Ｏ榕 

  19 502 呂Ｏ展 

  20 504 陳Ｏ晴 

  21 504 李Ｏ瑜 

  22 504 柯Ｏ倫 

  23 505 黃Ｏ芳 

  24 602 王Ｏ凱 

  25 304 柯Ｏ甯 

社團 編號 新班級   

小提琴 1 102 何Ｏ婕 

  2 104 吳Ｏ晴 

  3 104 林Ｏ揚 



  4 205 莊Ｏ晴 

  5 301 陳Ｏ樺 

  6 302 詹Ｏ蓁 

  7 402 李Ｏ諭 

  8 501 陳Ｏ榕 

  9 503 謝Ｏ昕 

  10 504 李Ｏ瑜 

社團 編號 新班級   

烏克 1 101 謝Ｏ軒 

  2 101 謝Ｏ雅 

  3 104 黃Ｏ嘉 

  4 105 彭Ｏ恩 

  5 201 林Ｏ庭 

  6 202 謝Ｏ蒨 

  7 204 王Ｏ恩 

  8 205 黃Ｏ婕 

  9 301 陳Ｏ樺 

  10 302 洪Ｏ伶 

  11 302 林Ｏ妤 

  12 302 詹Ｏ蓁 

  13 303 黃Ｏ蓁 

  14 303 黃Ｏ穎 

  15 305 黃Ｏ芸 

  16 305 黃Ｏ芸 

  17 401 施Ｏ琁 

  18 402 葉Ｏ慈 

  19 402 許Ｏ伃 

  20 402 姜Ｏ安 

  21 402 蔡Ｏ豈 

  22 403 林Ｏ慈 

  23 403 劉Ｏ靚 

  24 403 陳Ｏ揚 

  25 403 謝Ｏ喬 

  26 403 許Ｏ紜 

  27 404 王Ｏ淳 

  28 406 謝Ｏ紜 

  29 406 莊Ｏ甯 



  30 502 翁Ｏ晴 

  31 505 謝Ｏ芸 

  32 602 陳Ｏ安 

社團 編號 新班級   

太鼓 1 101 謝Ｏ恩 

  2 101 杜Ｏ妍 

  3 103 李Ｏ辰 

  4 202 蔡Ｏ恩 

  5 203 曾Ｏ芸 

  6 204 陳Ｏ漩 

  7 301 杜Ｏ佑 

  8 301 朱Ｏ維 

  9 303 柯Ｏ諺 

  10 304 尤Ｏ旺 

  11 401 尤Ｏ翔 

  12 402 蔡Ｏ勳 

  13 503 吳Ｏ宸 

  14 203 鄭Ｏ發 

社團 編號 新班級   

象棋 1 102 黃Ｏ瑜 

  2 103 謝Ｏ守 

  3 202 倪Ｏ硯 

  4 204 謝Ｏ芸 

  5 205 陳Ｏ綸 

  6 302 詹Ｏ蓁 

  7 302 吳Ｏ君 

  8 302 林Ｏ惟 

  9 303 陳Ｏ廷 

  10 303 王Ｏ程 

  11 304 賴Ｏ誠 

  12 305 林Ｏ勳 

  13 305 王Ｏ鈞 

  14 305 黃Ｏ菖 

  15 402 黃Ｏ勛 

  16 404 倪Ｏ宸 

  17 501 詹Ｏ皓 

  18 503 張Ｏ豪 



  19 503 陳Ｏ瑞 

  20 505 謝Ｏ芸 

  21 505 石Ｏ祐 

  22 602 賴Ｏ廷 

  23 605 洪Ｏ喬 

社團 編號 新班級   

美勞 1 101 謝Ｏ軒 

  2 103 謝Ｏ守 

  3 103 葉Ｏ亘 

  4 104 謝Ｏ恩 

  5 104 鄭Ｏ伶 

  6 105 梁Ｏ綺 

  7 201 張Ｏ緒 

  8 202 黃Ｏ甄 

  9 202 謝Ｏ蒨 

  10 203 鄭Ｏ云 

  11 203 王Ｏ琇 

  12 203 施Ｏ音 

  13 204 林Ｏ錚 

  14 204 徐Ｏ軒 

  15 204 謝Ｏ希 

  16 302 潘Ｏ瑄 

  17 302 石Ｏ宁 

  18 303 伍Ｏ儀 

  19 303 黃Ｏ芸 

  20 401 施Ｏ琁 

社團 編號 新班級   

圍棋 1 101 洪Ｏ振 

  2 104 葉Ｏ佑 

  3 104 鄭Ｏ棠 

  4 104 黃Ｏ嘉 

  5 104 吳Ｏ諺 

  6 105 黃Ｏ為 

  7 201 李Ｏ曄 

  8 201 陳Ｏ丞 

  9 202 蔡Ｏ恩 

  10 202 劉Ｏ澈 



  11 202 鄭Ｏ盛 

  12 203 易Ｏ航 

  13 204 謝Ｏ希 

  14 204 蕭Ｏ庭 

  15 301 葉Ｏ晟 

  16 301 王Ｏ諴 

  17 302 鄭Ｏ呈 

  18 303 葉Ｏ婷 

  19 303 曾Ｏ翔 

  20 303 陳Ｏ廷 

  21 304 黃Ｏ勛 

  22 305 李Ｏ靚 

  23 305 黃Ｏ芸 

  24 401 林Ｏ諼 

  25 401 謝Ｏ傑 

  26 403 吳Ｏ宥 

  27 403 吳Ｏ宥 

  28 403 陳Ｏ揚 

  29 403 鄭Ｏ駿 

  30 404 林Ｏ禎 

  31 404 黃Ｏ楷 

  32 501 詹Ｏ皓 

  33 503 李Ｏ儒 

  34 505 鄭Ｏ哲 

  35 602 王Ｏ凱 

  36 605 吳Ｏ晏 

  37 301 王Ｏ諴 

  38 305 李Ｏ靜 

社團 編號 新班級   

書法 1 102 黃Ｏ崴 

  2 102 莊Ｏ竣 

  3 104 施Ｏ皓 

  4 105 梁Ｏ綺 

  5 201 黃Ｏ閎 

  6 203 施Ｏ音 

  7 301 劉Ｏ酩 

  8 303 吳Ｏ蒔 



  9 303 黃Ｏ穎 

  10 304 楊Ｏ心 

  11 305 柯Ｏ妤 

  12 305 柯Ｏ恩 

  13 401 施Ｏ琁 

  14 402 陳Ｏ融 

  15 502 楊Ｏ云 

  16 503 謝Ｏ昕 

  17 503 陳Ｏ云 

  18 601 柯Ｏ展 

  19 601 柯Ｏ綺 

  20 601 王Ｏ云 

  21 602 楊Ｏ評 

  22 603 許Ｏ恩 

社團 編號 新班級   

棒籃 1 103 洪Ｏ淇 

  2 104 吳Ｏ晴 

  3 202 葉Ｏ陞 

  4 202 鄭Ｏ盛 

  5 203 蔡Ｏ璇 

  6 204 蕭Ｏ庭 

  7 303 王Ｏ程 

  8 305 謝Ｏ諺 

  9 305 林Ｏ勳 

  10 305 王Ｏ元 

  11 402 李Ｏ諭 

  12 402 許Ｏ沛 

  13 403 吳Ｏ宥 

  14 403 許Ｏ靖 

  15 403 蔡Ｏ諺 

  16 404 楊Ｏ羽 

  17 406 蘇Ｏ綸 

  18 503 張Ｏ豪 

  19 504 鄭Ｏ澄 

  20 505 謝Ｏ樺 

  21 505 朱Ｏ綸 

  22 505 吳Ｏ夏 



社團 編號 新班級   

機器人 1 101 趙Ｏ宇 

  2 101 謝Ｏ勝 

  3 102 黃Ｏ瑜 

  4 102 曾Ｏ籇 

  5 102 黃Ｏ睿 

  6 102 周Ｏ哲 

  7 102 楊Ｏ宥 

  8 103 陳Ｏ閎 

  9 103 葉Ｏ陞 

  10 104 楊Ｏ勳 

  11 104 施Ｏ皓 

  12 104 謝Ｏ樺 

  13 105 何Ｏ叡 

  14 105 謝Ｏ軒 

  15 105 蘇Ｏ杰 

  16 105 林Ｏ蓉 

  17 105 李Ｏ諳 

  18 201 李Ｏ曄 

  19 201 姚Ｏ允 

  20 201 陳Ｏ丞 

  21 202 翁Ｏ睿 

  22 202 劉Ｏ澈 

  23 202 倪Ｏ硯 

  24 203 潘Ｏ廷 

  25 204 洪Ｏ凱 

  26 204 黃Ｏ恆 

  27 205 黃Ｏ霖 

  28 205 伍Ｏ橙 

  29 301 林Ｏ絜 

  30 301 許Ｏ柔 

  31 301 王Ｏ暟 

  32 302 鄭Ｏ呈 

  33 302 蔡Ｏ振 

  34 302 劉Ｏ樑 

  35 302 謝Ｏ勳 

  36 303 曾Ｏ翔 



  37 303 黃Ｏ茹 

  38 304 莊Ｏ宇 

  39 305 王Ｏ鈞 

  40 305 王Ｏ叡 

  41 305 林Ｏ勳 

  42 310 黃Ｏ誠 

  43 401 黃Ｏ頤 

  44 401 尤Ｏ翔 

  45 401 吳Ｏ琁 

  46 401 林Ｏ諼 

  47 401 謝Ｏ傑 

  48 401 趙Ｏ智 

  49 402 李Ｏ諭 

  50 402 陳Ｏ融 

  51 402 許Ｏ沛 

  52 402 許Ｏ伃 

  53 402 姜Ｏ安 

  54 403 蔡Ｏ恩 

  55 403 陳Ｏ揚 

  56 403 劉Ｏ翔 

  57 403 許Ｏ紜 

  58 404 林Ｏ禎 

  59 406 黃Ｏ翔 

  60 501 詹Ｏ皓 

  61 501 劉Ｏ瑋 

  62 502 王Ｏ曜 

  63 502 莊Ｏ紜 

  64 502 黃Ｏ書 

  65 502 彭Ｏ琰 

  66 504 莊Ｏ軒 

  67 601 謝Ｏ祐 

  68 601 黃Ｏ瑋 

  69 603 莊Ｏ鈞 

  70 605 張Ｏ祥 

  71 606 許Ｏ維 

社團 編號 新班級   

鋼琴 1 103 許Ｏ穎 



  2 103 葉Ｏ陞 

  3 103 葉Ｏ陞 

  4 104 葉Ｏ佑 

  5 201 陳Ｏ丞 

  6 203 鄭Ｏ云 

  7 203 林Ｏ晴 

  8 301 王Ｏ丹 

  9 304 黃Ｏ紜 

  10 304 王Ｏ甄 

  11 402 楊Ｏ晴 

  12 403 蔡Ｏ恬 

  13 501 陳Ｏ榕 

  14 304 黃Ｏ紜 

  15 304 王Ｏ甄 

社團 編號 新班級   

直排輪 1 101 楊Ｏ丞 

  2 101 謝Ｏ勝 

  3 103 李Ｏ辰 

  4 103 許Ｏ蓁 

  5 103 葉Ｏ陞 

  6 103 謝Ｏ守 

  7 103 張Ｏ云 

  8 103 黃Ｏ雅 

  9 105 謝Ｏ軒 

  10 201 姚Ｏ允 

  11 201 林Ｏ辰 

  12 203 蔡Ｏ苡 

  13 205 黃Ｏ婕 

  14 303 吳Ｏ蒔 

  15 305 黃Ｏ芸 

  16 305 黃Ｏ菖 

  17 402 蔡Ｏ勳 

  18 402 謝Ｏ彣 

  19 403 謝Ｏ喬 

  20 405 黃Ｏ浿 

  21 502 陳Ｏ任 

  22 503 吳Ｏ宸 



  23 505 吳Ｏ夏 

  24 505 施Ｏ蓁 

  25 203 葉Ｏ妮 

社團 編號 新班級   

舞蹈 1 101 謝Ｏ軒 

  2 101 謝Ｏ恩 

  3 101 杜Ｏ妍 

  4 102 鐘Ｏ妍 

  5 102 蔡Ｏ姍 

  6 103 許Ｏ穎 

  7 103 李Ｏ欣 

  8 104 鄭Ｏ棠 

  9 104 莊Ｏ葳 

  10 201 林Ｏ岑 

  11 202 謝Ｏ蒨 

  12 203 徐Ｏ珊 

  13 203 鄭Ｏ云 

  14 204 林Ｏ錚 

  15 204 陳Ｏ漩 

  16 204 黃Ｏ嫻 

  17 205 劉Ｏ析 

  18 301 許Ｏ柔 

  19 303 徐Ｏ倪 

  20 305 李Ｏ姍 

  21 404 蕭Ｏ瑩 

  22 404 王Ｏ淳 

  23 406 謝Ｏ紜 

  24 406 莊Ｏ甯 

 


